
Name City State Phone E-mail Booth
The Stamp Professor St. Augustine FL 904-471-1549 JoPe049@aol.com 1
P. Schwender Venice FL 941-426-1482 psp68@aol.com 2
Classic Stamps & Covers Atlantic Beach FL 904-249-1871 dickayf@aol.com 3
S. George Trager Vero Beach FL 772-567-7566 None 4
Philatelic Consultants Atlanta GA 404-633-1050 None 5-6
Bob & Marti's Stamps Oneco FL 941-756-5908 bondoqb@verizon.net 7-8
The Stamp-Tique, Inc. Shalimar FL 850-651-3437 stamptique@earthlink.net 9
Ed Petrik Stamps Hernando FL 352-726-2568 edsbug64@earthlink.net 10
Stan German Stamps Longwood FL 407-884-8833 sgerman292@aol.com 11
Quality Stamps Venice FL 941-376-5689 qualitystamps@verizon.net 12
FA Stamps Shalimar FL 850-651-2770 None 13-14
Philmar Philatelics Tavares FL 352-742-0427 pcanfe84@usa2net.net 15
Rasdales Westmont IL 630-794-9900 info@rasdalestamps.com 16
Michael Titusville FL 321-269-3377 cmikew@mindspring.com 17
EdKen Tampa FL 813-948-8755 edken@tampabay.rr.com 18
H & S Rogg Port Richey FL 727-848-7697 h.rogg@verizon.net 19
Jacksonville Stamp & Coin Jacksonville FL 904-388-5351 PDearing@coj.net 20
Crown Colony Stamps Bellaire TX 713-781-6563 lwm@crowncolony.com 21
Collectors Exchange Altamonte Sprgs FL 407-620-0908 inquiries@collectorsexchangeonline.com 22
Blackjack Trading Company Yorktown VA 757-874-0279 chansel839@aol.com 23
The Stamp Explorer Jacksonville FL 904-396-9812 None 24-25
J. Reeves & Co. Huntingdon PA 800-701-7091 jreevesandcompany@hotmail.com 26
Marshall's Stamps for Collectors Bonita Springs FL 239-691-1663 None 27
Mountainside Stamps, Coins, & Currency Mountainside NJ 908-232-0539 tjacks@verizon.net 28
Stan Jameson St. Petersburg FL 727-526-5203 empire65@tampabay.rr.com 29
Michael Rogers, Inc. Winter Park FL 407-644-2290 michael@michaelrogersinc.com 30
Earl T. Reeder Kissimmee FL 407-847-5901 etreeder@cfl.rr.com 31
Coughlin's Mountain Home AR 870-376-4520 coughlin@raylcoughlin.com 32
M.T.O. Stamps Bradenton FL 941-907-6604 mto.stamps@gte.net 33-34
Frank Bachenheimer Glenview IL 847-480-1880 frankb@astampdealer4u.com 35
St. Johns Stamps St. Augustine FL 904-794-7725 stjstamp@bellsouth.net 36
Robert M. Sazama Marion IL 618-992-0607 bsazama@hcis.net 37
Newport Harbor Stamp Co. Newport Beach CA 949-509-4747 davidmcobb@earthlink.net 38
Christopher/Richard Covers High Point NC 336-869-4456 wdipaolo@triad.rr.com 39
Queen City Coin & Stamp LaFayette GA 706-638-2941 qccoinstamp@alltel.net 40
Browse House Holly Hill FL 386-672-1673 stamps@browsehouse.com 41
BEJJCO of Florida, Inc. Temple Terrace FL 813-980-0734 arnsel@verizon.net 42-43
New England Stamp East Naples FL 239-732-8000 newengstmp@aol.com 44-45-46
PHILAMELICA Jacksonville FL 904-924-9392 sloc3261@bellsouth.net 47
Robert M. Sazama (D/D booths) Marion IL 618-992-0607 bsazama@hcis.net 48-49
Rising Sun Stamps Marshalls Creek PA 570-421-6043 rising@ptd.net 50
SunCoast Stamp Company, Inc. Sarasota FL 941-921-9761 mail@suncoaststamp.com 51-52-53
Double J Stamps Arlington Heights IL 847-843-8700 Double_J_Stamps@yahoo.com 54-55
Martin Farber Lady Lake FL 352-753-4774 MFarberStamps@AOL.com 56
Court Street Stamp & Coin Shop Clearwater FL 727-442-5784 RJStamp@tampabay.rr.com 57-58
Roy's Stamps St. Catharines 905-934-8377 roystamp@cogeco.ca 59
Mark-Lane Stamps W.Haverstraw NY 845-362-5330 RWS45@aol.com 60
Norman Hinds, Jr. Wabasso FL 772-589-3741 nch143@aol.com 61
Jim's Dandy Postal Covers & Stamps Sun City Center FL 813-753-9598 jlangdoc2@tampabay.rr.com 62
Douglas Weisz U.S. Covers McMurray PA 773-914-4332 weiszcovers@yahoo.com 63

FLOREX 2008 -- Dealer List (11.30.08) Booth Order
December 5, 6, & 7,  2008

              www.FLOREXStampShow.com


